
Boat Number Angler #1 Angler #2 School
1 Michael Wardrip Austin Miller Breckinridge County
2 Hayley Troutman Samuel Harris McCracken County
3 Nolan Maggard Austin Jennings Elizabethtown
4 Cody Saltsman River Blanton Grayson County
5 Carter Joe Stevens Jacob Carmichael Rowan County
6 Logan Talley Mason Moxley South Warren
7 Dade Vincent Brock Vincent Muhlenberg County
8 Hudson Montgomery Ethan Smith George Rogers Clark
9 Matthew Tomolonis Andrew Tomolonis East Carter
10 Joshua Cochran Matthew Hinkle North Laurel
11 Blake Conrad Jayden Reed East Jessamine
12 Kason Stockton Alex West Wayne County
13 Logan Ethington Brody Eldridge East Jessamine
14 Reece Collins Grant Rice Johnson Central
15 Hayden Short Archer Smith Burgin
16 Braeden Sadler Karter Willoughby Grayson County
17 James Saylor Kyler Moore Garrard County
18 Carson Vice Mason Lyons Bath County
19 Avery Ethridge Aidan Moore Trigg County
20 Dylan Bush Joe Morgan South Warren
21 John McDonald Wyatt Crain Washington County
22 Isaish Smith Nicolas Jones Muhlenberg County
23 Dane Burriss Griffin Fields Green County
24 Brayson Claunch Cameron Owens Boyle County
25 Caden Ayers Trey Hensley North Laurel
26 Catherine Conkright Briley Richards Bath County
27 Bryce McDonald Ethan Elliott Paintsville
28 Jackson Robinson Gavin Branham Shelby Valley
29 Ty Redden Clayton Wyatt Marshall County
30 Luke Phelps Emily Allison Nelson County
31 Brady (Kylan) Caudill Peyton Barber Montgomery County
32 Calan Vasser Braden Thompson Fairdale
33 Brock Catlett Dylan Barnes Elizabethtown
34 Nate Turner Logan Turner Madison Southern
35 Preston Spalding Cash Strong Marion County
36 Kagen Floyd Jackson Weedman Grayson County
37 Kamdyn Coomer Kayden Miller Logan County
38 Luke McMahan Jackson Middleton Thomas Nelson
39 Matthew Jones Micah Darnell Calloway County
40 Lane Shartzer Cade Whitfill Breckinridge County
41 Griffin Colasanti Briley Whelan Central Hardin
42 Blake Jeffrey Harley Valerius McCracken County
43 Will Stephens Lucas Wray Russell County
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44 Jonathan Williams Bradly Webb Grayson County
45 Joe Rothwell Luke Maiden Montgomery County
46 Tyler Young Luke Carwile Breckinridge County
47 Tanner Smith Caden Sergent Barbourville
48 Andy Napier Dalton Coale Spencer County
49 Bracken Castle Bryson Potter Whitley County
50 Bryan Ammons Brayden Wright Central Hardin
51 William Millett Cameron Bryant Trinity (Louisville)
52 Ryan Clatos Reid Clatos Rowan County
53 Dylan Southwood Kendall Neal Wayne County
54 Clay Dale Brandt Kidwell West Jessamine
55 Allie Burns Brayden Howard North Laurel
56 Ryan Daugherty Trey Tinnell Bullitt East
57 Andrew Wilson Peyton Hughes Washington County
58 Devon Bode Austin Spencer Bryan Station
59 Carson Fitzgerald Blake McBrayer Trinity (Whitesville)
60 Makenzie Shelton Reagan Shelton Powell County
61 Andrew Haney Wesley Young Martin County
62 Easton Young Colten Thompson Taylor County
63 Ty Young Jarrett Rininger Ohio County
64 Miles Allen Ethan Roths St. Xavier
65 Noah Nichols Kyle Potter Greenup County
66 Hayden Jones Steven Ashley Muhlenberg County
67 Spencer Cates Nolan Birdsong McCracken County
68 Hunter Shelton Jordan Hampton Trigg County
69 Grant Miller Dalton Fisher Knox Central
70 Ridge Rutledge Ryan Sponcil East Jessamine
71 Cole Johnson Brett Harbison North Bullitt
72 Chanler Brake Landon Brake Southwestern
73 Nick Aaron Clay Ferguson Russell County
74 Brady Hamilton Dylan Smith Knox Central
75 Gabe Amburgey Tryton Amburgey Montgomery County
76 Connor McKinzie Austin McKinzie Bourbon County
77 Elijah Bryant Marshall  `Lee Caudill East Jessamine
78 Braydon Hodges Trey Patternaster South Laurel
79 Jackson Smith Lawson Hon Boyle County
80 Brayden Asher Jack Nicholson North Laurel
81 Brandon Smith Sam Scroggins Covington Catholic
82 Landon Childers Weston Childers Thomas Nelson
83 Quinn Harman Gavin Stevens Henderson County
84 Ethan Foley Trey Stuecker Central Hardin
85 Ian Logan Nash Peace Elizabethtown
86 Evan Fields Evan Hellmann Collins
87 Lance Smith Hunter Bright Knox Central
88 Carson Elza Nick Davidson North Laurel
89 Jake Mattingly Laiken Francis Danville Christian



Boat Number Angler #1 Angler #2 School
89 Jake Mattingly Laiken Francis Danville Christian
88 Carson Elza Nick Davidson North Laurel
87 Lance Smith Hunter Bright Knox Central
86 Evan Fields Evan Hellmann Collins
85 Ian Logan Nash Peace Elizabethtown
84 Ethan Foley Trey Stuecker Central Hardin
83 Quinn Harman Gavin Stevens Henderson County
82 Landon Childers Weston Childers Thomas Nelson
81 Brandon Smith Sam Scroggins Covington Catholic
80 Brayden Asher Jack Nicholson North Laurel
79 Jackson Smith Lawson Hon Boyle County
78 Braydon Hodges Trey Patternaster South Laurel
77 Elijah Bryant Marshall  `Lee Caudill East Jessamine
76 Connor McKinzie Austin McKinzie Bourbon County
75 Gabe Amburgey Tryton Amburgey Montgomery County
74 Brady Hamilton Dylan Smith Knox Central
73 Nick Aaron Clay Ferguson Russell County
72 Chanler Brake Landon Brake Southwestern
71 Cole Johnson Brett Harbison North Bullitt
70 Ridge Rutledge Ryan Sponcil East Jessamine
69 Grant Miller Dalton Fisher Knox Central
68 Hunter Shelton Jordan Hampton Trigg County
67 Spencer Cates Nolan Birdsong McCracken County
66 Hayden Jones Steven Ashley Muhlenberg County
65 Noah Nichols Kyle Potter Greenup County
64 Miles Allen Ethan Roths St. Xavier
63 Ty Young Jarrett Rininger Ohio County
62 Easton Young Colten Thompson Taylor County
61 Andrew Haney Wesley Young Martin County
60 Makenzie Shelton Reagan Shelton Powell County
59 Carson Fitzgerald Blake McBrayer Trinity (Whitesville)
58 Devon Bode Austin Spencer Bryan Station
57 Andrew Wilson Peyton Hughes Washington County
56 Ryan Daugherty Trey Tinnell Bullitt East
55 Allie Burns Brayden Howard North Laurel
54 Clay Dale Brandt Kidwell West Jessamine
53 Dylan Southwood Kendall Neal Wayne County
52 Ryan Clatos Reid Clatos Rowan County
51 William Millett Cameron Bryant Trinity (Louisville)
50 Bryan Ammons Brayden Wright Central Hardin
49 Bracken Castle Bryson Potter Whitley County
48 Andy Napier Dalton Coale Spencer County
47 Tanner Smith Caden Sergent Barbourville
46 Tyler Young Luke Carwile Breckinridge County
45 Joe Rothwell Luke Maiden Montgomery County
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44 Jonathan Williams Bradly Webb Grayson County
43 Will Stephens Lucas Wray Russell County
42 Blake Jeffrey Harley Valerius McCracken County
41 Griffin Colasanti Briley Whelan Central Hardin
40 Lane Shartzer Cade Whitfill Breckinridge County
39 Matthew Jones Micah Darnell Calloway County
38 Luke McMahan Jackson Middleton Thomas Nelson
37 Kamdyn Coomer Kayden Miller Logan County
36 Kagen Floyd Jackson Weedman Grayson County
35 Preston Spalding Cash Strong Marion County
34 Nate Turner Logan Turner Madison Southern
33 Brock Catlett Dylan Barnes Elizabethtown
32 Calan Vasser Braden Thompson Fairdale
31 Brady (Kylan) Caudill Peyton Barber Montgomery County
30 Luke Phelps Emily Allison Nelson County
29 Ty Redden Clayton Wyatt Marshall County
28 Jackson Robinson Gavin Branham Shelby Valley
27 Bryce McDonald Ethan Elliott Paintsville
26 Catherine Conkright Briley Richards Bath County
25 Caden Ayers Trey Hensley North Laurel
24 Brayson Claunch Cameron Owens Boyle County
23 Dane Burriss Griffin Fields Green County
22 Isaish Smith Nicolas Jones Muhlenberg County
21 John McDonald Wyatt Crain Washington County
20 Dylan Bush Joe Morgan South Warren
19 Avery Ethridge Aidan Moore Trigg County
18 Carson Vice Mason Lyons Bath County
17 James Saylor Kyler Moore Garrard County
16 Braeden Sadler Karter Willoughby Grayson County
15 Hayden Short Archer Smith Burgin
14 Reece Collins Grant Rice Johnson Central
13 Logan Ethington Brody Eldridge East Jessamine
12 Kason Stockton Alex West Wayne County
11 Blake Conrad Jayden Reed East Jessamine
10 Joshua Cochran Matthew Hinkle North Laurel
9 Matthew Tomolonis Andrew Tomolonis East Carter
8 Hudson Montgomery Ethan Smith George Rogers Clark
7 Dade Vincent Brock Vincent Muhlenberg County
6 Logan Talley Mason Moxley South Warren
5 Carter Joe Stevens Jacob Carmichael Rowan County
4 Cody Saltsman River Blanton Grayson County
3 Nolan Maggard Austin Jennings Elizabethtown
2 Hayley Troutman Samuel Harris McCracken County
1 Michael Wardrip Austin Miller Breckinridge County
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